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2017 OLD MILL RUN - OVERALL (2 MILE)  4/15/2017 4:56:49 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

DIVISION: 2 MILE

1 30 Birtwhistle, Jack 08:00:02.5 08:13:55.0 00:13:52.5 2:14 13 M 2 Mile
2 8 Clement, Madison 08:00:02.5 08:16:26.0 00:16:23.4 2:39 12 F 2 Mile
3 15 Jodie, Logan 08:00:02.5 08:16:43.8 00:16:41.3 2:41 13 M 2 Mile
4 16 Jodie, Anika 08:00:02.5 08:17:17.1 00:17:14.5 2:47 13 F 2 Mile
5 3 Ambrose, Jessica 08:00:02.5 08:17:17.9 00:17:15.4 2:47 35 F 2 Mile
6 17 Jodie, Clint 08:00:02.5 08:19:09.6 00:19:07.1 3:05 44 M 2 Mile
7 26 Hormel, Jaymie 08:00:02.5 08:19:09.7 00:19:07.2 3:05 35 F 2 Mile
8 27 Hormel, Maclane 08:00:02.5 08:19:21.5 00:19:19.0 3:07 12 M 2 Mile
9 18 Johnson, Graham 08:00:02.5 08:19:59.0 00:19:56.5 3:13 20 M 2 Mile
10 19 Johnson, Erik 08:00:02.5 08:19:59.3 00:19:56.8 3:13 40 M 2 Mile
11 36 Evans, Jasmine 08:00:02.5 08:20:12.4 00:20:09.9 3:15 14 F 2 Mile
12 29 Rosen, Sam 08:00:02.5 08:20:49.6 00:20:47.0 3:21 13 M 2 Mile
13 37 Evans, Flora 08:00:02.5 08:21:51.4 00:21:48.9 3:31 38 F 2 Mile
14 31 Craig, Breana 08:00:02.5 08:21:59.5 00:21:57.0 3:32 29 F 2 Mile
15 13 Howard, Wyatt 08:00:02.5 08:22:09.8 00:22:07.3 3:34 13 M 2 Mile
16 11 Howard, Jerry 08:00:02.5 08:22:15.9 00:22:13.3 3:35 41 M 2 Mile
17 20 Kalton, Julia 08:00:02.5 08:22:24.0 00:22:21.5 3:36 13 F 2 Mile
18 21 Kalton, Hailey 08:00:02.5 08:22:25.8 00:22:23.3 3:37 40 F 2 Mile
19 4 Barth, Serena 08:00:02.5 08:23:42.8 00:23:40.3 3:49 24 F 2 Mile
20 7 Clement, Shannon 08:00:02.5 08:24:45.9 00:24:43.3 3:59 33 F 2 Mile
21 2 Ambrose, Dylan 08:00:02.5 08:25:47.9 00:25:45.3 4:09 7 M 2 Mile
22 1 Ambrose, Brian 08:00:02.5 08:25:47.9 00:25:45.3 4:09 39 M 2 Mile
23 12 Howard, Molly 08:00:02.5 08:25:52.7 00:25:50.2 4:10 15 F 2 Mile
24 23 Roberson, Kathy 08:00:02.5 08:26:55.1 00:26:52.6 4:20 58 F 2 Mile
25 38 Fox, Vivian 08:00:02.5 08:27:02.4 00:26:59.8 4:21 14 F 2 Mile
26 6 Brunner, Amanda 08:00:02.5 08:27:16.0 00:27:13.5 4:23 41 F 2 Mile
27 22 Kalton, Holly 08:00:02.5 08:28:01.9 00:27:59.4 4:31 41 F 2 Mile
28 28 Rosen, Sheila 08:00:02.5 08:28:13.7 00:28:11.2 4:33 41 F 2 Mile
29 34 Wilson, Alexis 08:00:02.5 08:29:31.2 00:29:28.7 4:45 17 F 2 Mile
30 35 Wilson, Kristen 08:00:02.5 08:29:35.3 00:29:32.8 4:46 41 F 2 Mile
31 32 Butler, Brooke 08:00:02.5 08:29:35.8 00:29:33.3 4:46 38 F 2 Mile
32 33 Ward, Dave 08:00:02.5 08:29:36.8 00:29:34.3 4:46 38 M 2 Mile
33 25 Halman, Cynthia 08:00:02.5 08:30:13.8 00:30:11.3 4:52 67 F 2 Mile
34 14 Howard, Lillian 08:00:02.5 08:31:24.6 00:31:22.1 5:04 10 F 2 Mile
35 10 Howard, Caren 08:00:02.5 08:31:24.9 00:31:22.3 5:04 36 F 2 Mile
36 5 Bixler, Melody 08:00:02.5 08:33:03.8 00:33:01.2 5:20 53 F 2 Mile
37 9 Gorsky, Brenda 08:00:02.5 08:33:03.9 00:33:01.3 5:20 50 F 2 Mile
38 24 Munson, Brad 08:00:02.5 08:39:46.7 00:39:44.2 6:25 80 M 2 Mile
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2017 OLD MILL RUN - AGE GROUPS (2 MILE)  4/15/2017 4:50:22 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

2 MILE 13 & UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 30 Birtwhistle, Jack 08:00:02.5 08:13:55.0 00:13:52.5 2:14 13 M 2 Mile
2 15 Jodie, Logan 08:00:02.5 08:16:43.8 00:16:41.3 2:41 13 M 2 Mile
3 27 Hormel, Maclane 08:00:02.5 08:19:21.5 00:19:19.0 3:07 12 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 13 & UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 8 Clement, Madison 08:00:02.5 08:16:26.0 00:16:23.4 2:39 12 F 2 Mile
2 16 Jodie, Anika 08:00:02.5 08:17:17.1 00:17:14.5 2:47 13 F 2 Mile
3 20 Kalton, Julia 08:00:02.5 08:22:24.0 00:22:21.5 3:36 13 F 2 Mile

2 MILE 14-18 - based on Gun Elapsed time

2 MILE 14-18 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 36 Evans, Jasmine 08:00:02.5 08:20:12.4 00:20:09.9 3:15 14 F 2 Mile
2 12 Howard, Molly 08:00:02.5 08:25:52.7 00:25:50.2 4:10 15 F 2 Mile
3 38 Fox, Vivian 08:00:02.5 08:27:02.4 00:26:59.8 4:21 14 F 2 Mile

2 MILE 19-29 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 18 Johnson, Graham 08:00:02.5 08:19:59.0 00:19:56.5 3:13 20 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 19-29 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 31 Craig, Breana 08:00:02.5 08:21:59.5 00:21:57.0 3:32 29 F 2 Mile
2 4 Barth, Serena 08:00:02.5 08:23:42.8 00:23:40.3 3:49 24 F 2 Mile

2 MILE 30-39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1 Ambrose, Brian 08:00:02.5 08:25:47.9 00:25:45.3 4:09 39 M 2 Mile
2 33 Ward, Dave 08:00:02.5 08:29:36.8 00:29:34.3 4:46 38 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 30-39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 3 Ambrose, Jessica 08:00:02.5 08:17:17.9 00:17:15.4 2:47 35 F 2 Mile
2 26 Hormel, Jaymie 08:00:02.5 08:19:09.7 00:19:07.2 3:05 35 F 2 Mile
3 37 Evans, Flora 08:00:02.5 08:21:51.4 00:21:48.9 3:31 38 F 2 Mile

2 MILE 40-49 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 17 Jodie, Clint 08:00:02.5 08:19:09.6 00:19:07.1 3:05 44 M 2 Mile
2 19 Johnson, Erik 08:00:02.5 08:19:59.3 00:19:56.8 3:13 40 M 2 Mile
3 11 Howard, Jerry 08:00:02.5 08:22:15.9 00:22:13.3 3:35 41 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 40-49 - based on Gun Elapsed time
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2017 OLD MILL RUN - AGE GROUPS (2 MILE)  4/15/2017 4:50:22 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

1 21 Kalton, Hailey 08:00:02.5 08:22:25.8 00:22:23.3 3:37 40 F 2 Mile
2 6 Brunner, Amanda 08:00:02.5 08:27:16.0 00:27:13.5 4:23 41 F 2 Mile
3 22 Kalton, Holly 08:00:02.5 08:28:01.9 00:27:59.4 4:31 41 F 2 Mile

2 MILE 50-59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

2 MILE 50-59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 23 Roberson, Kathy 08:00:02.5 08:26:55.1 00:26:52.6 4:20 58 F 2 Mile
2 5 Bixler, Melody 08:00:02.5 08:33:03.8 00:33:01.2 5:20 53 F 2 Mile
3 9 Gorsky, Brenda 08:00:02.5 08:33:03.9 00:33:01.3 5:20 50 F 2 Mile

2 MILE 60-69 - based on Gun Elapsed time

2 MILE 60-69 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 25 Halman, Cynthia 08:00:02.5 08:30:13.8 00:30:11.3 4:52 67 F 2 Mile

2 MILE 80+ - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 24 Munson, Brad 08:00:02.5 08:39:46.7 00:39:44.2 6:25 80 M 2 Mile

2 MILE 80+ - based on Gun Elapsed time



Page 1

2017 OLD MILL RUN - OVERALL (1 MILE)  4/15/2017 5:07:43 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

DIVISION: 1 MILE

1 53 Palazzolo, Juliana 08:40:12.2 08:47:58.3 00:07:46.0 1:15 7 F 1 mile
2 51 Jodie, Ayla 08:40:12.2 08:48:02.0 00:07:49.7 1:16 9 F 1 Mile
3 56 Rhoades, Kelsey 08:40:12.2 08:48:36.3 00:08:24.0 1:21 9 F 1 Mile
4 55 Hormel, Callie 08:40:12.2 08:49:21.1 00:09:08.8 1:28 9 F 1 Mile
5 54 Hormel, Capri 08:40:12.2 08:49:23.2 00:09:10.9 1:29 7 F 1 Mile
6 52 Palazzolo, James 08:40:12.2 08:49:36.4 00:09:24.1 1:31 9 M 1 Mile
7 57 Rhoades, Olivia 08:40:12.2 08:51:25.6 00:11:13.3 1:49 6 F 1 Mile
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2017 OLD MILL RUN - AGE GROUPS (1 MILE)  4/15/2017 4:59:48 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

1 MILE 8 & UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 MILE 8 & UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 53 Palazzolo, Juliana 08:40:12.2 08:47:58.3 00:07:46.0 1:15 7 F 1 mile
2 54 Hormel, Capri 08:40:12.2 08:49:23.2 00:09:10.9 1:29 7 F 1 Mile
3 57 Rhoades, Olivia 08:40:12.2 08:51:25.6 00:11:13.3 1:49 6 F 1 Mile

1 MILE 9-10 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 52 Palazzolo, James 08:40:12.2 08:49:36.4 00:09:24.1 1:31 9 M 1 Mile

1 MILE 9-10 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 51 Jodie, Ayla 08:40:12.2 08:48:02.0 00:07:49.7 1:16 9 F 1 Mile
2 56 Rhoades, Kelsey 08:40:12.2 08:48:36.3 00:08:24.0 1:21 9 F 1 Mile
3 55 Hormel, Callie 08:40:12.2 08:49:21.1 00:09:08.8 1:28 9 F 1 Mile
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2017 OLD MILL RUN - OVERALL (10K)  4/15/2017 4:45:45 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

DIVISION: 10K

1 82 Dibble, Aden 09:02:10.2 09:40:26.5 00:38:16.2 6:10 13 M 10K
2 85 Evans, Dave 09:02:10.2 09:42:12.4 00:40:02.2 6:27 40 M 10K
3 94 Paolucci, Andy 09:02:10.2 09:42:29.6 00:40:19.3 6:30 26 M 10K
4 81 Holman, Broen 09:02:10.2 09:43:04.1 00:40:53.8 6:36 11 M 10K
5 70 Kalton, Chris 09:02:10.2 09:45:59.6 00:43:49.3 7:04 40 M 10K
6 71 King, Jay 09:02:10.2 09:51:30.8 00:49:20.5 7:57 46 M 10K
7 83 Evans, Jake 09:02:10.2 09:53:06.4 00:50:56.1 8:13 17 M 10K
8 69 Jodie, Jill 09:02:10.2 09:57:57.9 00:55:47.6 8:59 44 F 10K
9 73 Matsuoka, Kazuyuki 09:02:10.2 09:58:15.1 00:56:04.8 9:03 53 M 10K
10 80 Hubbs, Jacob 09:02:10.2 10:01:29.6 00:59:19.3 9:34 15 M 10K
11 84 Evans, Micha 09:02:10.2 10:01:32.7 00:59:22.4 9:35 10 M 10K
12 76 Smith, Marshall 09:02:10.2 10:01:54.8 00:59:44.5 9:38 17 M 10K
13 77 Weldon, Steve 09:02:10.2 10:03:15.0 01:01:04.7 9:51 63 M 10K
14 66 Craig, Bryan 09:02:10.2 10:03:21.7 01:01:11.4 9:52 57 M 10K
15 87 Guenther, Cassy 09:02:10.2 10:03:51.5 01:01:41.2 9:57 36 F 10K
16 91 Hall, Dennis 09:02:10.2 10:04:40.1 01:02:29.8 10:05 59 M 10K
17 90 Callahan, Kali 09:02:10.2 10:04:55.1 01:02:44.8 10:07 40 F 10K
18 88 Erickson, Bruce 09:02:10.2 10:07:26.1 01:05:15.8 10:31 68 M 10K
19 89 Fereu, Ron 09:02:10.2 10:08:19.3 01:06:09.1 10:40 69 M 10K
20 93 Waelty, Charlie 09:02:10.2 10:14:12.0 01:12:01.7 11:37 6 M 10K
21 92 Waelty, Erica 09:02:10.2 10:14:12.2 01:12:01.9 11:37 35 F 10K
22 86 Moosbauer, Franz 09:02:10.2 10:14:36.4 01:12:26.1 11:41 68 M 10K
23 68 Hongola, Jim 09:02:10.2 10:16:06.3 01:13:56.0 11:55 72 M 10K
24 67 Edwards, Charles 09:02:10.2 10:22:37.5 01:20:27.2 12:59 77 M 10K
25 79 Schwisow, Jean 09:02:10.2 10:23:59.9 01:21:49.6 13:12 74 F 10K
26 78 Stanley, Vicki 09:02:10.2 10:24:00.3 01:21:50.0 13:12 62 F 10K
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2017 OLD MILL RUN - AGE GROUPS (10K)  4/15/2017 4:48:13 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

10K 13 & UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 82 Dibble, Aden 09:02:10.2 09:40:26.5 00:38:16.2 6:10 13 M 10K
2 81 Holman, Broen 09:02:10.2 09:43:04.1 00:40:53.8 6:36 11 M 10K
3 84 Evans, Micha 09:02:10.2 10:01:32.7 00:59:22.4 9:35 10 M 10K

10K 13 & UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

10K 14-18 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 83 Evans, Jake 09:02:10.2 09:53:06.4 00:50:56.1 8:13 17 M 10K
2 80 Hubbs, Jacob 09:02:10.2 10:01:29.6 00:59:19.3 9:34 15 M 10K
3 76 Smith, Marshall 09:02:10.2 10:01:54.8 00:59:44.5 9:38 17 M 10K

10K 14-18 - based on Gun Elapsed time

10K 19-29 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 94 Paolucci, Andy 09:02:10.2 09:42:29.6 00:40:19.3 6:30 26 M 10K

10K 19-29 - based on Gun Elapsed time

10K 30-39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

10K 30-39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 87 Guenther, Cassy 09:02:10.2 10:03:51.5 01:01:41.2 9:57 36 F 10K
2 92 Waelty, Erica 09:02:10.2 10:14:12.2 01:12:01.9 11:37 35 F 10K

10K 40-49 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 85 Evans, Dave 09:02:10.2 09:42:12.4 00:40:02.2 6:27 40 M 10K
2 70 Kalton, Chris 09:02:10.2 09:45:59.6 00:43:49.3 7:04 40 M 10K
3 71 King, Jay 09:02:10.2 09:51:30.8 00:49:20.5 7:57 46 M 10K

10K 40-49 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 69 Jodie, Jill 09:02:10.2 09:57:57.9 00:55:47.6 8:59 44 F 10K
2 90 Callahan, Kali 09:02:10.2 10:04:55.1 01:02:44.8 10:07 40 F 10K

10K 50-59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 73 Matsuoka, Kazuyuki 09:02:10.2 09:58:15.1 00:56:04.8 9:03 53 M 10K
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2017 OLD MILL RUN - AGE GROUPS (10K)  4/15/2017 4:48:13 PM
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender Division

2 66 Craig, Bryan 09:02:10.2 10:03:21.7 01:01:11.4 9:52 57 M 10K
3 91 Hall, Dennis 09:02:10.2 10:04:40.1 01:02:29.8 10:05 59 M 10K

10K 50-59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

10K 60-69 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 77 Weldon, Steve 09:02:10.2 10:03:15.0 01:01:04.7 9:51 63 M 10K
2 88 Erickson, Bruce 09:02:10.2 10:07:26.1 01:05:15.8 10:31 68 M 10K
3 89 Fereu, Ron 09:02:10.2 10:08:19.3 01:06:09.1 10:40 69 M 10K

10K 60-69 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 78 Stanley, Vicki 09:02:10.2 10:24:00.3 01:21:50.0 13:12 62 F 10K

10K 70-79 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 68 Hongola, Jim 09:02:10.2 10:16:06.3 01:13:56.0 11:55 72 M 10K
2 67 Edwards, Charles 09:02:10.2 10:22:37.5 01:20:27.2 12:59 77 M 10K

10K 70-79 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 79 Schwisow, Jean 09:02:10.2 10:23:59.9 01:21:49.6 13:12 74 F 10K


